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2026 SPRING AUCTION
Saturday March 21,2026 @ 10:00 AM
Prices Realized Report

Description
Great Britain, #109, 10 sh used QV stamp with a registered cancellation, excellent condition

Great Britain, #88, 89, 96, good cond., #88 has 14 dots, #89 has 16 dots + shades, one mint
Great Britain, #82, 84,78.79,81,all in good cond. except #79 missing 2 upper corner perfs
Great Britain, #61, 64,68, #64 & #68 each missing couple perfs,#61 off center+heavy cancel
GB, #66,67, #66 missing most bottom perfs,three of the #67s are each missing corner perfs
Great Britain, #54, Plates 4 and 5, Plate 4 stamps has 2 missing corner perfs (UR & LL)
Great Britain, #49, 51, #49 good condition but heavy cancel, #51 few perfs missing at UR
Great Britain, #34, 42, #34 in good condition, #42 in fair condition (no damage on either)
Canada, 1991 Canada Post souvenir collection

Australia, 1996 collection hardbound book&slipcase,incl. MNH stamps face $45.45AUD($43.50
Canada, 1992 Canada Post souvenir collection

Vatican City, 142 mint and used stamps on 2 stock sheets, mostly 1960s to 1970s

Poland, 320 mint and used commemoratives on seven stock sheets

Canada, 12 1950's-1960's minipanes, mint no gum

Canada, #P-8-231, 1¢ Mufti precancelled "5850" (Wpg) & 114 (International Harvester) perfin
Canada, #P-8-249, 1¢ War Issue precancelled "5850" (Winnipeg) and C33 (CPR) perfin
USA, selection of 65 precancels on the 1925 and 1973 Cameo and Bust stamps on a Vario
USA, 1973 US Postal Service FDC with rare block cancels, 1927&1934 Special Delivery airmail
USA, Scott 416,417,519, 10-, 12- & 20-cent values of the 1912-14 Franklin series, F-VF used
USA, U398,W399,W399a, 3 1904 Washington cut squares varieties on manilla & blue papers
Israel, 12 assorted 1950s FDCs & covers with special cancels incl. one of the 1st mobile post
Italy,old approval booklet with 90+ used regular&back of the book stamps,incl. from the 1860s
Vatican City, 2 old approval booklets with over 60 VF MNH stamps in complete sets
Supplies, unopened packet of Dennison prefolded stamp hinges

Supplies, 16-page safety deposit stock book in good shape

Supplies, 30 Hagner one-sided stock sheets (10 5-pocket, 10 6-pocket, 10 7-pocket)
Supplies, 4 small-size stock books

Supplies, 32-page Uni-Safe stock book, has white pages

Supplies, 16-page Uni-Safe stock book, has black pages

Canada, box of on-paper stamps, partly sorted into plastic bags

Worldwide, bag of mostly on paper stamps, primarily 1970s to 1990s

Supplies, 25 double-sided 8-pocket Vario pages in good shape

Worldwide, box of material not listed in Scott's, many "sand dune" countries, revenues, labels,
USA, huge off paper accumulation, incl. albums, glassines, shoebox, loose, over 100,000
Catalogue, 2024 Unitrade Canada Specialized catalogue

Supplies, 4 binders & slipcases with hingeless pages, 1840-2008, see lot for description
Australia, older collection in a springback album, huge CV (hundreds)

Austria, older collection in a springback album, huge CV, lots of nice cancellations

Canada, album of over 140 items, mostly 1960s-70s FDC including about two dozen Schering
Canada, high-value used collection on homemade pages,see lot for partial list, incl. Peace
Canada, postcard with 1916 Wellwood split ring & undated Berton (now Helston) split ring
Canada, 1937 postcard with 2 Butler Station postmarks (now a ghost town in the R.M. of
Canada, 1938 cover postmarked Rackham, Man (now in the R.M. of Harrison Park) split ring
Canada, 1939 cover to Toronto with a Cardale, Man split ring (in the R. M. of Oakview)
Canada, 1942, Mather, Man. pre-stamped postcard with both split ring and roller cancels
Canada, 1945 cover with a Janow, Man. split ring (now Elma in the R. M. of Whitemouth)
Canada, 1950 cover with a Hamiota postmark (northwest of Brandon)

Canada, 1950 cover postmarked Timberton, Man. (now in the R. M. of Grandview)

Canada, #010-C8, 1946 airmail cover with label & House of Commons cancel, 4-hole OHMS
Canada, #07/07a,14¢ Peace issue overprinted OHMS pair, right stamp has missing period
Canada, Unitrade 010, VF used example of the $1 Train Ferry stamp with OHMS overprint
Canada, Unitrade 158, 50-cent Bluenose, VF used, perfectly centered

Canada, 4 MNH Airmail/Special Delivery stamps, C7 & C9 are VF, CE2is F, E9 is F-VF
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Cat.Val.($) Min.Bid ($) Sold For ($)

615.00
230.20
464.50
415.00
540.00
127.50
182.50
500.00

55.00

85.00

150.00
20.00
25.00

25.00
28.00

38.00
24.00

1,000.00

30.00

15.00
15.00
25.00
15.00

15.00

100.00
60.00
100.00
28.50

60.00
20.00
45.00
40.00
40.00
10.00
15.00
50.00
8.00
12.00
8.00
5.00
12.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
9.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
12.00
10.00
12.00
8.00
20.00
8.00
12.00
15.00
20.00
15.00
50.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
14.00
20.00
5.00

60.00
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold

10.00

15.00
Unsold

13.00

12.00

16.00

10.00

17.00

10.00

5.00
6.00
9.00
Unsold
8.00
Unsold
5.00
9.00
12.00
9.00
9.00

12.00

14.00

17.00

10.00

20.00

8.00

24.00

15.00

24.00

15.00

95.00

28.00

15.00

40.00

20.00

22.00

10.00

11.00

11.00

10.00

13.00

12.00

15.00

5.00

30.00

26.00

40.00

5.00
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Canada, #295-300, 305-6, MNH cail pairs of the Peace Issue complete and a jump strip
Canada, Unitrade 1972, NHL All-Stars, die-cut MNH booklet from 2003, pristine condition
Canada, Unitrade 1737b, ¢, d, 1998 RCMP anniversary, mint and used copies of each sheet
Sweden, Scott 2 used

Sweden, Scott 27 used

Sweden, Scott 129//C7, MH and used selection, 16 early stamps, see lot for list

Sweden, Scott 168//191, MH and used selection, 15 early stamps, see lot for list

Sweden, Scott J12//J22, 10 used and MH early Postage Due stamps, see lot for list

Sweden, Scott 103//193, 8 MH and 2 used early stamps, see lot for list

Sweden, #77//148, MH & used selection, 28 early stamps on a Vario page, see lot for list
Sweden, #11//63, used & MH selection, 28 early stamps on a Vario page, see lot for list
Canada, #53, 3¢ Jubilee, w/ Cannington Manor ASSA cancel, town started 1882, abandoned
Canada, Unitrade 406-409, VF MNH coil strips of 4, plus extra strip of #406 (F condition)
Canada, Unitrade 406-9, MNH Cameo coil jump strips of 4 (406, 407, 409 are F, 408 is VF)
Newfoundland, Unitrade 20, VF MH 4-margin copy

Newfoundland, Unitrade 45, F MNH pair with selvedge at left, a little disturbed gum
Newfoundland, #48//82,F-VF mint & used selection (13 stamps + 4 damaged not counted)
Newfoundland, 1919-1933 selection, F-FV mostly mint

Great Britain, Scott BK154, 1990 5 London Life Prestige booklet, VF MNH

Canada, Unitrade 466-468, 3¢, 4¢ and 5¢ Centennial coils, strips of 4 plus headers

Canada, 8 all-different 47-cent booklets MNH, face value $29.61

Canada, 12 full sheets of commemoratives, 10¢-14¢ values, face value $73.00

Canada, 2017 Quarterly Pack for July-September, "P" stamps valued at 85¢, face value $44.60
Canada, 2017 Quarterly Pack for October-December, "P" stamps valued at 85¢, face value
Canada, 2018 Quarterly Pack for January-March, "P" stamps valued at 85¢, face value $62.50
Canada, 2018 Quarterly Pack for July-September, "P" stamps valued at 85¢, face value $39.20
Canada, 2018 Quarterly Packs forSpril-June and Oct.-Dec., "P" stamps valued at 85¢, face
Pitcairn Islands, #203-5, 3 gutter blocks of 4 plus S/S,125th Anniv. of migration to Norfolk Is.
Cocos Islands, Scott 33-43, Fish definitives, 10 MNH gutter blocks

Cocos Islands, Scott 40//52, Fish definitives, 7 MNH gutter blocks

Australia, Scott 618-623, set of MNH gutter blocks

Australia, Scott 618-623, MNH matched set of corner blocks

Australia, Scott 574, MNH gutter block of 8 of the $2.00 high value

Australian Antarctic Territory, Scott L33, MNH gutter block of stamp showing Byrd's Tri Motor
Australia, Scott 804-5, 2 MNH gutter blocks of the Charles and Diana Royal Wedding stamps
Canada, 96 MNH blocks, 29 MNH sets/stamps & 160 used blocks, etc. in archival sheets
Canada, Unity album with pages for 1995-98. 95% illed, includes extra MNH material
Canada, 70 covers, postcards, booklets, cancels on piece, pre-paids, etc., 1915-Present
Poland, 2 Pope John Paul Il related postcards plus FDC, and 8 souvenir sheets

Canada, 1980 and 1981 annual collections, plus small Harris WW album

USA/Worldwide, bag of stamps, on and off paper, mostly USA but includes Canada and
Worldwide, mint stamps or better used in an envelope, plus stock sheet with WW

Worldwide, selection of Romania and Hungary, plus a few British covers and Canadian FDC
Canada, Unitrade 88, QV 1899 2-cent on 3-cent surcharged provisional, F MNH block of 4
Canada, #363, Chemical Industry, matched set plate blocks of both Plates 1 & 2, VF MNH
Canada, Unitrade 612-4,RCMP Centenary matched set plate blocks for the complete set of 3
Ukraine, 55 different classic to modern era stamps, mint and used, on a Vario page

Ukraine, #P93b, 10 banknote coupons, 5,000 Karbovantsiv, uncirc., consecutive no's., 1995
Worldwide, 3 stock pages with topicals incl. aircraft, ships/boats, automobiles, trains
Worldwide, 117 grams of mint and used off paper issues

Supplies, 25 Vario pages, 5 each of 1-, 2-, 3-, 4- and 5-pocket pages

Italy/San Marino/Vatican City, 32-page stockbook with a huge accumulation, early to 1980s
Switzerland/Andorra/Liechtenstein/Luxembourg/Monaco, 32-pg stockbook with early to 1970s
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Cat.Val.($) Min.Bid ($) Sold For ($)

103.20
90.00
24.00

100.00
75.00

156.10

129.30
98.25

141.70

100.45

144.95

91.50
105.00
30.00
48.00
75.75
58.75
20.00
100.00

74.00
66.00
25.00
60.00
159.00
54.00

38.00
300.00
300.00
200.00

80.00

75.00

160.00
114.00
36.00

68.00

20.00
20.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
22.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
6.00
5.00
10.00
7.00
14.00
14.00
5.00
15.00
10.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
8.00
12.00
12.00
5.00
6.00
25.00
25.00
15.00
8.00
9.00
5.00
10.00
15.00
35.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
24.00
12.00

Unsold
Unsold
9.00
5.00
Unsold
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
16.00
Unsold
Unsold
12.00
14.00
20.00
15.00
Unsold
25.00
16.00
14.00
24.00
20.00
32.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
11.00
10.00
8.00
Unsold
12.00
11.00
6.00
29.00
33.00
22.00
8.00
9.00
5.00
10.00
Unsold
Unsold
15.00
5.00
11.00
Unsold
5.00
7.00
22.00
42.00
30.00
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

West Germany, 16-page stockbook filled with 1960s to 1980s used definitive issues
Germany, 16-page stockbook with 1990s used commemoratives

Germany (Berlin), 32-page stockbook with 1948-1990 used stamps

Austria, 32-page stockbook with an early to 1970s collection

Canada, 16-page stockbook with an early to 1950's selection, plus 3 stock pages with more
Canada, 32-page stockbook with a 1950s to 1990s selection

USA, 2 bags of used on paper stamps, mainly 1980s to 2000s

Canada, 5 MNH 1980s plate blocks

Canada, off paper selection in a plastic bag, mostly 1960s to 1980s

Worldwide, used and mint selection

Canada, 3 stock sheets with over 200 KGV used stamps, see lot for description

Worldwide, collectible Scott Imperial album, eighth edition, 1925, includes a few dozen stamps
British Commonwealth, Ceylon-Montserrat,mint/used stamps to the early 1950s on a Vario
British Commonwealth, NZ-South Africa, mint/used stamps to the early 1950s on a Vario
Worldwide, big bag of stamps on and off paper

Worldwide, bag of stamps on and off paper

Catalogue, 2017 Charlton Catalogue of Canadian Coins Vol 2(Collector/Maple Leaf
Canada, Thematic Collections #38-40, still sealed Catching the Spirit, Butterflies and Dogs
Canada, #BK584 (2742a), two FV MNH UNESCO Sites in Canada booklets

Canada, #977, VF MNH LR plate block of the 1983 Commonwealth Day issue

Canada, VF MNH assorted booklets, some duplication, see lot for list of catalogue numbers
Canada, VF MNH assorted booklets, some duplication, see lot for list of catalogue no's.
Supplies, coin supplies, mylar paper cardboard, 30 mm, 25 mm and 20 mm sizes

Coins, 19 $2.00 commemorative coins in a collector sheet

Token, $10 Shooting Star Casino gaming token, 18 grams of .999 fine silver ($70 silver content)
Coins, 1982 specimen year set in a presentation box

Coins, 2012 mint Jets commemorative 50-cent coin and two recognition medals

Coins, 2023 unopened mint coins set for Indigenous Peoples Day, face value $7.40

Coins, 2024 unopened mint coin sets, Peace & Joy and ) Canada, face value $6.80

Coins, 2023 unopened mint collector set, Birth of Jean Paul Riopelle, face value $7.40
Great Britain, Prestige Booklet #148, Christian Heritage MNH

Belgian Congo and Congo Democratic Rep., a mostly used collection on album pages
USA, Scott 3561-3610, MNH full sheet of 50 of the 34-cent Greetings stamps

Trinidad & Tobago, collection of 432 stamps from 1879-1988, mint and used

Canada, #P201-P203, 1/4 Ib., 1/2 Ib. and 1 Ib. Twist excise tax stamps, MNH pairs
Guyana, collection of 138 used and MH stamps, 14 sheets from 1966-1970s

Great Britain, Scott 1, 4-margin copy

Gambia, Scott 2616, 2573, 2 Butterflies MNH souvenir sheets

Canada, 16 early FDC from 1939-1967, includes one from Newfoundland, see lot for list
Supplies, new Unity Canada Stamp Album pages Vol.1: 1854-1984 incl. back of the book
Canada, Unitrade 51, 53, 1-cent and 3-cent QV Jubilee issue MNH singles

Canada, Unitrade 184, KGV Admiral provisional Perf 12x8, MNH block of 4

Canada, Unitrade F1, F2, 6 used Registration stamps with different shades

Canada, Unitrade CE3, VF MNH Airmail Special Delivery margin block of 4, incorrect accent
Canada, #3171a-f, 3186/87, Canadians in Flight & Apollo 11 MNH panes still sealed in pkgs
Canada, 30 FDC from 1999 and 2000, incl. 8 blocks, 2 S/S, 4 pairs & singles

Worldwide, off paper selection in a plastic container, good variety, commemoratives and
Worldwide, mostly off paper selection in a plastic container, some duplication

Canada, 2 stock pages mostly used stamps, mostly commemoratives, incl. mint QEIl birthday
Mexico, Scott 1995, Endangered Species MNH miniature pane from 1996

Great Britain, Scott 2177a, Classic Locomotives MNH minipane of 6

British Commonwealth, MNH 1981 Royal Wedding omnibus in 3 Gibbons binders/slipcases
Canada, Unitrade 104-122, mint Admiral set complete
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22.50

40.00

48.45
51.55

22.00
29.00
62.50
66.00
62.50

100.00

25.00
10.00

29.50
123.45
49.00
689.25
200.00
63.05
375.00
23.50
74.00
175.00
240.00
144.00
50.00
56.00
20.00
96.00

32.50
14.50
565.00
440.00

5.00
6.00
12.00
22.00
16.00
10.00
8.00
12.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
30.00
25.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
22.00
25.00
20.00
110.00
140.00
40.00
120.00
20.00
10.00
12.00
15.00
15.00
6.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
15.00
7.00
60.00
80.00

5.00
9.00
18.00
60.00
24.00
20.00
14.00
Unsold
10.00
9.00
5.00
5.00
7.00
10.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
Unsold
5.00
11.00
11.00
15.00
42.00
60.00
11.00
10.00
14.00
12.00
11.00
22.00
25.00
20.00
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
26.00
12.00
28.00
15.00
12.00
Unsold
Unsold
15.00
9.00
5.00
5.00
15.00
Unsold
60.00
80.00
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Canada, Unitrade 162-193, mint selection

Canada, Unitrade 2047, Write Me Ring Me, Rose pair of stamps with phone card, sealed pkg
Canada, Unitrade 249-262, War Issue mint, F-VF

Canada, Unitrade Thematic Collection #51, Folk Tales, still sealed

Canada, Unitrade 217-227, F-VF MLH set complete

Canada, #C1-C9, CE1-CE4,F-VF MVLH,air mail & air mail special delivery stamps complete
Canada, #90B, 1906 postcard with Forget, Assa split ring & Mariapolis MB split ring receiver
Canada, 1906 postcard with a Snow Flake, Man split ring receiving cancel

Canada, #166 used on 1932 private postcard with a Balmoral, Man split ring receiving mark
Canada, #181 coil used on 1931 private postcard with a Balmoral, Man. split ring receiver
Canada, Unitrade C3ii, mint no gum

Canada,Wpg scene postcard w/ 1908 USA RPO cancel,&Longlac/Wpg RPO cancel on cover
Great Britain, 2 postcards (1926, 1933) sent to Canada, each has a 2¢ Postage Due stamp
Canada, Unitrade 1507-8, used sets plus official FDC in a folder

Canada, Unitrade 1283A, MNH block with special cover

Canada, Unitrade 1284A, MNH block with special cover

Canada, Unitrade 1285A, MNH block with special cover

Canada, Unitrade 1285B, MNH block with special cover

Canada, Unitrade 208i, used block of 4, Plate 2, Postition 2 has "Burr on Shoulder" variety
Great Britain, registered 1944 cover to Kenora, Ont., has GB, Ottawa, Kenora cancels
Ukraine, 1920 mint set of 14, never issued

Australia, Centenary of the AFL MNH souvenir sheet

Canada, 1928 first flight cover, Montreal-Albany, "D" in killer of duplex, early usage of C1
Canada, 1928 first flight cover, Montreal-Albany, "E" in killer of duplex, early usage of C1
Canada, 1928 first flight cover, Regina -Winnipeg, has a Winnipeg duplex backstamp
Canada, 1928 first flight cover, Montreal-Albany, franked with 142 and 143

Canada, 1929 first flight cover, London-Windsor, with slogan cancel

USA, 3 first flight covers from 1930, 1946 and 1959, two are postal stationery covers
Canada, 2 insufficient postage covers (one with a 2¢ stamp, one without a stamp)
Worldwide, eight censored covers, various countries and markings

Canada, 1910 cover, Waldersee MB to Germany, has Waldersee split ring & Glenella transit
Canada, Unitrade, 85, 86, 17 used copies, many are uncancelled, has postmarks, varieties
Canada, 2 1932 first flight covers, Rae to Great Bear Lake franked with C3, & return franked
Canada, 1958 C.0.D. remittance cover with clear Mercoal, AB cancel (post office closed in
Canada, 2 covers from the 50th Anniv. of Flight series,2 covers from Nfld with Did Not Land
Canada, binder with hundreds of mint blocks and strips, 1950s to 1960s, great value
Canada, 4 recently issued booklets, post office fresh, face value $40.00+

Great Britain, set of 12 labels featuring regalia for the 1936 coronation of KGVI

Worldwide, large box of world wide on and off paper, lots of sorting fun, includes covers &
Caribbean, packet of 75 different stamps, packaged by a Cuban dealer in 11928, much mint
Norway, 100s of used stamps on album pages, includes a lot of commemoratives and high
Vatican City, 3 FDCs with minipanes of the Pope's travels in 2009, plus pack of 20 MNH
Canada, 1947 cover postmarked Portage La Prairie M.P.O. 1012, on last day of

Canada, 1909 postcard mailed from Trail BC to Brandon Hills MB, has a Brandon Hills split ring
Canada, 1896 cover sent from Gladstone, Man to Toronto with a strip of 3 of 1-cent Small
Canada, 1897 Jubilee postal card postmkd Carberry, from & to 2 long-closed banks (Union &
Canada, binder with 100's of 1950s-1970s definitives, includes varieties, tagging, postmarks,
Canada, Unitrade 1395 FORGERY, a coil pair with selvedge, noted in Unitrade, rare
Canada, 1996 Canada Post yearbook with all the stamps, mint incl. high values

Nova Scotia/PEl, 6 stamps from the 1860s, all are mint

Canada, 4 used souvenir sheets, lightly cancelled, 2010 Olympics and Transportation
Canada, Unitrade 1694, $8 Grizzly, definitive used block of 4 with a nice Bear River, NS cancel
Korea, 6 mint souvenir sheets from the 1960s
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50.00
40.00
150.00
15.00
125.00
120.00
45.00
25.00
12.00
18.00
45.00
16.00
16.00
18.60
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
55.00
20.00

30.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
12.00
12.00
25.00

100.00

80.00

86.00

10.00
15.00
35.00
5.00
35.00
35.00
12.00
9.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
12.00
5.00
5.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
15.00
12.00
8.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
8.00
5.00
7.00

10.00
Unsold
35.00
5.00
Unsold
35.00
18.00
13.00
Unsold
5.00
Unsold
8.00
6.00
8.00
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
12.00
5.00
8.00
8.00
Unsold
Unsold
5.00
Unsold
Unsold
5.00
Unsold
5.00
16.00
38.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
22.00
32.00
16.00
32.00
12.00
Unsold
12.00
7.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
Unsold
5.00
12.00
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Lot# Description
213  Ethiopia, stock sheet with 21 MNH stamps, lots of good topicals, colourful

214 Austria, 2 Vario pages and an envelope with mostly 1920s to 1980s used Austria
215 Catalogues, complete set of 12 Scott's catalogues for 2024(Vol. 2A is 2023),(new set retail is

42 Unsold Lots
*** End Of Report ***

Page 5

Cat.Val.($) Min.Bid ($) Sold For ($)

5.00 10.00
6.00 6.00
1,650.00 100.00 170.00

173 Lots Sold For $2,887.00




